12 11 10
T
“/=|=
) T 7
5571
B 5474 -
1270 270
- 5850
j !
b |
T [ B
R . -
N | =
! Lo
270 J
12 11 10

DETAIL F

SCALE1:10

9 8 7/
A
(00]
(@)
N
Bolt M10x30
(24 pcs)
Bolt M10x30
(24 pcs)
Bolt M10x30
(16 pcs)
Bolt M10x40
(16 pcs)
Metal anchor
M16x250 (16 pcs) Bolt M12x40
(24 pcs)
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 Vertical elements - 2
2 Profile C L=557Tmm 6
3 Profile L - 12
4 Panel template 1134 x 1800 15
9 8 7

4

CARPORT 06 - 2 PLACES



